Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
K3GN-NDC-FLK 24VDC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number k3gn-ndc-flk-24vdc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Display Name K3GN-NDC-FLK 24VDC
Description Digital panel meter, DIN48x24mm, DC voltage/current +
NPN input, 2x relay outputs, RS-485 port data
transmission output, includes color display function,
24VDC
ETIM Class EC002301
EAN 4547648238366.0
Group DC
Fam DCC
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code K3GN1105M
Second Item Number K3GNNDCFLK24VDC
Category Wskaźnik Panelowy - K3GN
Stat Fam LCDA
Stat Fam description K3GN
Publication sort 7GAA1
Primary Package Length 127
Primary Package Width 68
Primary Package Depth 66
Dimensions 127mm x 68mm x 66mm
Primary Package Weight 142 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Digital panel meter, DIN48x24mm, DC voltage/current + NPN input, 2x relay outputs, RS-485
port data transmission output, includes color display function, 24VDC